
Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 1 Class: OPEN 53300 In-Hand Trail 2 And Under 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Joann Garland
2023

Envy My Hot Assets Samantha Stransky153

Place

1st Judge: 

1531

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 2 Class: OPEN 52100 Trail WJ 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

14 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Yvette Riadon
2014

Inspired By Blaze STEPHANIE KYLE244

2 Brittany Weckman
Franklin, TN

Justa Rock Star WENDY ELLIS

8/23/1979

361

3

Z
Cierra West
Franklin, TN

Romance The Ladies Cierra West216

4

2016

GOT EMS SAYING WOW Kaiey Kamp-vande168

5 Donna WacaserKM Martini Time STEPHANIE KYLE506

6 GINNY TAUER
2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT RORY TAUER182

7 CISSY WILLIAMS
2019

BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND Noah Hanrahan212

8

2008

TRUST ME IM GOOD Olivia Patenaude189

Place

1st Judge: 

244
361
216
168
506
182
212
189

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 3 Class: OPEN 53310 Green Horse W/T Trail 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

14 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Brittany Weckman
Franklin, TN

Justa Rock Star WENDY ELLIS

8/23/1979

361

2

2016

GOT EMS SAYING WOW Kaiey Kamp-vande168

3 CISSY WILLIAMS
2019

BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND Noah Hanrahan212

4

Z
ALLISON KERKLYWICH
THORSBY, AL2015

IM DREAMIN N COLOR ALLISON KERKLYWICH

1/6/1962

215

5 HOT N BLAZELESS Laurie Hughes220

6 Donna Woodside
2017

Bmq Inspiration STEPHANIE KYLE245

7

Z
Coutrey Paige

2021

Reno Coutrey Paige164

8 Connie Hunter
Fairview, TN

Tier One Asset Noah Hanrahan777

9

Z
Cierra West
Franklin, TN

Romance The Ladies Cierra West216

10

Z
Donna WacaserKM Martini Time Donna Wacaser506

Place

1st Judge: 

361
168
212
215

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

220
245
164
777
216
506

5
6
7
8
9
10



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 5 Class: OPEN 52180 Trail WT 18 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kathy Schwartz
2003

Invited By Willie Harper Finley209

2 GINNY TAUER
2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT RORY TAUER182

3 Mika Fellows
2018

Go As I Please Gracen Fellows174

4 CISSY WILLIAMS
2019

BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND ALLYSON WILLIAMS212

Place

1st Judge: 

209
182
174
212

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 6 Class: OPEN 52190 Trail WT 19 & Over 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
ALLISON KERKLYWICH
THORSBY, AL2015

IM DREAMIN N COLOR ALLISON KERKLYWICH

1/6/1962

215

2

Z
Yvette Riadon

2014

Inspired By Blaze Yvette Riadon244

3 Brittany Weckman
Franklin, TN

Justa Rock Star WENDY ELLIS

8/23/1979

361

4

Z
Clark FinleyWill She Be A Loper Clark Finley223

5

Z
CISSY WILLIAMS

2019

BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND CISSY WILLIAMS212

6

Z
Kim Storey

2008

Bbs Zip Story Man Kim Storey188

7

Z
Donna WacaserKM Martini Time Donna Wacaser506

8 Donna Woodside
2017

Bmq Inspiration Dawn Woodside245

Place

1st Judge: 

215
244
361
223
212
188
506
245

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 8 Class: OPEN 53330 Green Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 GINNY TAUER
2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT TAYLOR PEARSON182

2 Holly Spooner
2018

Dude Lookslike A Lady Grace Spooner181

3

2016

GOT EMS SAYING WOW Kaiey Kamp-vande168

4 Connie Hunter
Fairview, TN

Shez Zipmotizing Noah Hanrahan177

Place

1st Judge: 

182
181
168
177

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 9 Class: OPEN 53340 Novice Youth Trial 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2012

LADS FASHIONISTA VIVIENNE SCHMIDT179

2 Chunette Todd
2016

Charlie Davidson Aubrey Bandy191

Place

1st Judge: 

179
191

1
2

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 11 Class: OPEN 53360 Yth Trail 13 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Chunette Todd
2016

Charlie Davidson Aubrey Bandy191

2 Holly Spooner
2018

Dude Lookslike A Lady Grace Spooner181

3 Agatha Kiger
Franklin, TN

My I Am A Pleasure Summer Stevenson250

Place

1st Judge: 

191
181
250

1
2
3

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 12 Class: OPEN 53370 Trail 14-18 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2012

LADS FASHIONISTA VIVIENNE SCHMIDT179

Place

1st Judge: 

1791

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 13 Class: OPEN 53380 Trail 19-49 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2014

CHIPS IMPULSE KELLI WOODELL587

Place

1st Judge: 

5871

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 14 Class: OPEN 53390 Trail 50 & Over 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
LYNN AGEE

2014

Hes Sleeping Around LYNN AGEE459

2

Z
Beth RutledgeHot Chocolate Bug Beth Rutledge173

Place

1st Judge: 

459
173

1
2

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 15 Class: OPEN 53400 Open Trail 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Micah HowardOna Wing An A Prayer Micah Howard4215

2

2014

CHIPS IMPULSE KELLI WOODELL587

3 Joann Garland
2001

Zippos Blue Eyed Award Samantha Stransky48

4

2008

TRUST ME IM GOOD Olivia Patenaude189

5

Z
LYNN AGEE

2014

Hes Sleeping Around LYNN AGEE459

6 Holly Spooner
2018

Dude Lookslike A Lady Grace Spooner181

7 Chunette Todd
2016

Charlie Davidson Aubrey Bandy191

8

2012

LADS FASHIONISTA VIVIENNE SCHMIDT179

Place

1st Judge: 

4215
587
48

189
459
181
191
179

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Amanda 
Gately


