Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 1 Class: OPEN 53300 In-Hand Trail 2 And Under

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	153 Envy My Hot Assets		Samantha Stransky	Joann Garland
		2023		

Place Amanda
Gately

1 153

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 2 Class: OPEN 52100 Trail WJ

Go: 1

14 shown 14 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	244	Inspired By Blaze	2014	STEPHANIE KYLE	Yvette Riadon
2	361	Justa Rock Star		WENDY ELLIS	Brittany Weckman 8/23/1979 Franklin, TN
3	216	Romance The Ladies	3	Cierra West	Cierra West Z Franklin, TN
4	168	GOT EMS SAYING WO	DW 2016	Kaiey Kamp-vande	
5	506	KM Martini Time		STEPHANIE KYLE	Donna Wacaser
6	182	INVITED FOR CHOCO	DLAT 2018	RORY TAUER	GINNY TAUER
7	212	BEAR ZEE A DIAMON	D 2019	Noah Hanrahan	CISSY WILLIAMS
8	189	TRUST ME IM GOOD	2008	Olivia Patenaude	

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	244
2	361
3	216
4	168
5	506
6	182
7	212
8	189

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 3 Class: OPEN 53310 Green Horse W/T Trail

Go: 1

14 shown 14 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	361	Justa Rock Star		WENDY ELLIS 8/23/197	Brittany Weckman 79 Franklin, TN
2	168	GOT EMS SAYING WO	W 2016	Kaiey Kamp-vande	
3	212	BEAR ZEE A DIAMONI	2019	Noah Hanrahan	CISSY WILLIAMS
4	215	IM DREAMIN N COLO	₹ 2015	ALLISON KERKLYWICH 1/6/1962	ALLISON KERKLYWICH Z THORSBY, AL
5	220	HOT N BLAZELESS		Laurie Hughes	
6	245	Bmq Inspiration	2017	STEPHANIE KYLE	Donna Woodside
7	164	Reno	2021	Coutrey Paige	Coutrey Paige Z
8	777	Tier One Asset		Noah Hanrahan	Connie Hunter Fairview, TN
9	216	Romance The Ladies		Cierra West	Cierra West Z Franklin, TN
10	506	KM Martini Time		Donna Wacaser	Donna Wacaser Z

1st	Jud	ge:

Place	Amanda Gately
1	361
2	168
3	212
4	215

4/10/2024 12:27 PM Page: 4

Peak Equine Productions, LLC Results by Class Report

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

5	220
6	245
7	164
8	777
9	216
10	506

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 5 Class: OPEN 52180 Trail WT 18 & Under

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	209	Invited By Willie	2003	Harper Finley	Kathy Schwartz	
2	182	INVITED FOR CHOCO	DLAT 2018	RORY TAUER	GINNY TAUER	
3	174	Go As I Please	2018	Gracen Fellows	Mika Fellows	
4	212	BEAR ZEE A DIAMON	ID 2019	ALLYSON WILLIAMS	CISSY WILLIAMS	

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
4	000
1	209
2	182
3	174

212

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 6 Class: OPEN 52190 Trail WT 19 & Over

Go: 1

9 shown 9 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	215	IM DREAMIN N COLOR	2015	ALLISON KERKLYWIO	CH ALLISON KERKLYWICH 1/6/1962 Z THORSBY, AL
2	244	Inspired By Blaze	2014	Yvette Riadon	Yvette Riadon Z
3	361	Justa Rock Star		WENDY ELLIS	Brittany Weckman 8/23/1979 Franklin, TN
4	223	Will She Be A Loper		Clark Finley	Clark Finley Z
5	212	BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND	2019	CISSY WILLIAMS	CISSY WILLIAMS Z
6	188	Bbs Zip Story Man	2008	Kim Storey	Kim Storey Z
7	506	KM Martini Time		Donna Wacaser	Donna Wacaser Z
8	245	Bmq Inspiration	2017	Dawn Woodside	Donna Woodside

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	215
2	244
3	361
4	223
5	212
6	188
7	506
8	245

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 8 Class: OPEN 53330 Green Trail

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	182	INVITED FOR CHOCOL	LAT 2018	TAYLOR PEARSON	GINNY TAUER	
2	181	Dude Lookslike A Lady	2018	Grace Spooner	Holly Spooner	
3	168	GOT EMS SAYING WO	W 2016	Kaiey Kamp-vande		
4	177	Shez Zipmotizing		Noah Hanrahan	Connie Hunter Fairview, TN	

	1st Judge:
Place	Amanda Gately
1	182
2	181
3	168
4	177

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 9 Class: OPEN 53340 Novice Youth Trial

Go: 1

3 shown 4 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	179 LADS FASHIONIST	A	VIVIENNE SCHMIDT		
		2012			
2	191 Charlie Davidson		Aubrey Bandy	Chunette Todd	
		2016			

	1st Judge:
Place	Amanda Gately
1	179
2	191

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 11 Class: OPEN 53360 Yth Trail 13 & Under

Go: 1

3 shown 4 entered

Place	Вас	k # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn#	Owner(s) Rel	
1	191	Charlie Davidson	2016	Aubrey Bandy	Chunette Todd	
2	181	Dude Lookslike A Lady	2018	Grace Spooner	Holly Spooner	
3	250	My I Am A Pleasure		Summer Stevenson	Agatha Kiger Franklin, TN	

	1st Judg
Place	Amanda Gately
1	191
2	181
3	250

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 12 Class: OPEN 53370 Trail 14-18

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

Place	Back # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg # Foa	al Year Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	179 LADS FASHIONISTA	VIVIENNE SCHMIDT	
	2	2012	

1st Judge:

Amanda
Place Gately

179

1

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 13 Class: OPEN 53380 Trail 19-49

Go: 1

4 shown

4 entered

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	587 CHIPS IMPULSE		KELLI WOODELL	
		2014		

1st Judge:

Amanda
Place Gately

1 587

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 14 Class: OPEN 53390 Trail 50 & Over

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn#	Owner(s) Rel
1	459 Hes Sleeping Around		LYNN AGEE	LYNN AGEE
1	439 Ties Sieeping Albunu	2014	LINN AGEE	Z Z
2	173 Hot Chocolate Bug		Beth Rutledge	Beth Rutledge Z

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	459
2	173

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 15 Class: OPEN 53400 Open Trail

Go: 1

10 shown 10 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	4215	Ona Wing An A Prayer		Micah Howard	Micah Howard Z
2	587	CHIPS IMPULSE	2014	KELLI WOODELL	
3	48	Zippos Blue Eyed Awar	rd 2001	Samantha Stransky	Joann Garland
4	189	TRUST ME IM GOOD	2008	Olivia Patenaude	
5	459	Hes Sleeping Around	2014	LYNN AGEE	LYNN AGEE Z
6	181	Dude Lookslike A Lady	2018	Grace Spooner	Holly Spooner
7	191	Charlie Davidson	2016	Aubrey Bandy	Chunette Todd
8	179	LADS FASHIONISTA	2012	VIVIENNE SCHMIDT	

	1st Judge
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	4215
2	587
3	48
4	189
5	459
6	181
7	191
8	179